
Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 533 Reiser, Jürgen LG Odenwald M4074 1 1 : 2 3 : 5 7 
2 539 Engelmann, Ralf LGO / TSG Bad König M5068 1 1 : 2 7 : 4 3 
3 525 Schütz, Wolfgang Getränke - Center Ilsfeld M5559 1 1 : 2 8 : 3 3 
4 520 Ullrich, Michael KSV Reichelsheim M4573 1 1 : 3 2 : 4 7 
5 531 Osterman, Wolfgang Lampenläufer Leingarten M5067 2 1 : 3 2 : 5 9 
6 523 Bayerl, Fabio - M3581 1 1 : 3 4 : 1 6 
7 505 Haeger, Sven Zittauer Gebirgsläufer M3582 2 1 : 3 4 : 1 7 
8 537 Brand, Martin Laufwerk Mosbach M4074 2 1 : 3 4 : 4 8 
9 507 Hoche, Holger LGO / TSG Bad König M4573 2 1 : 3 5 : 1 7 

10 501 Bauer, Klaus VfR Waldkatzenbach M5562 2 1 : 3 5 : 4 7 
11 536 Bergmann, Rainer Laufwerk Mosbach M5066 3 1 : 3 9 : 5 1 
12 527 Pflästerer, Peter Woinemer Runners M5066 4 1 : 4 1 : 2 9 
13 528 Göbel, Holger TSG Bad König M4573 3 1 : 4 4 : 5 5 
13 534 Lamprecht, Sandra LC Michelstadt W4076 1 1 : 4 4 : 5 5 
15 515 Schäfer, Christian BSG Merck M3582 3 1 : 4 7 : 0 5 
16 519 Schneewind, Volker Schönklinik Lorsch M6055 1 1 : 4 9 : 1 8 
17 522 Adam, Thorsten DFL M4077 3 1 : 4 9 : 1 9 
18 526 Kurmies, Michael Lauftreff Fischbachtal M4569 4 1 : 5 0 : 2 9 
19 538 Reiß, Walter Dielheim M5559 3 1 : 5 0 : 5 8 
20 510 Kowarsch, Horst Beerfelden M6056 2 1 : 5 1 : 2 2 
21 535 Nan Genabith, Michael (t) olle Familie M5064 5 1 : 5 5 : 0 6 
22 509 Kostyszyn, Manfred TSV 05 Rot M5561 4 1 : 5 5 : 2 3 
23 517 Schmidt, Sabine SV Falken-Gesäß W4573 1 1 : 5 6 : 2 0 
24 518 Schmidt, Stefan SV Falken-Gesäß M4569 5 1 : 5 7 : 5 9 
25 540 Hoppe, Klaus SG Arheiligen M6056 3 1 : 5 8 : 5 3 
26 524 Prasch, Jens - M5066 6 2 : 0 2 : 1 2 
27 514 Rupp, Reiner KSV-Reichelsheim M5064 7 2 : 0 2 : 4 3 
28 508 Korbach, Tara SV Dreieichenhain W93 1 2 : 0 4 : 4 0 
29 513 Rochelt, Herbert Lauftreff m3 M7047 1 2 : 0 5 : 5 7 
30 529 Lamade, Thomas --- M6057 4 2 : 0 7 : 0 5 
31 530 Schröder, Ernst LC Michelstadt M6549 1 2 : 1 3 : 2 9 
32 512 Lösel, Erik kein Verein M5562 5 2 : 1 4 : 0 8 
33 521 Weimer, Burkhard --- M5559 6 2 : 1 4 : 2 0 
34 532 Korell, Monika Bretten W4572 2 2 : 1 5 : 0 0 
35 503 Förster, Bernd FC Bayern München M5065 8 2 : 1 8 : 2 4 
36 502 Breunig, Marlene LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg W5559 1 2 : 1 9 : 2 6 
37 511 Kunkel, Eckehard DGG Vielbrunn M7048 2 2 : 3 0 : 5 8 
NT 516 Scheid, Konstantin VWI-ESTIEM Darmstadt M2093 - - 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 533 Reiser, Jürgen LG Odenwald M4074 1 1 : 2 3 : 5 7 
2 539 Engelmann, Ralf LGO / TSG Bad König M5068 1 1 : 2 7 : 4 3 
3 525 Schütz, Wolfgang Getränke - Center Ilsfeld M5559 1 1 : 2 8 : 3 3 
4 520 Ullrich, Michael KSV Reichelsheim M4573 1 1 : 3 2 : 4 7 
5 531 Osterman, Wolfgang Lampenläufer Leingarten M5067 2 1 : 3 2 : 5 9 
6 523 Bayerl, Fabio - M3581 1 1 : 3 4 : 1 6 
7 505 Haeger, Sven Zittauer Gebirgsläufer M3582 2 1 : 3 4 : 1 7 
8 537 Brand, Martin Laufwerk Mosbach M4074 2 1 : 3 4 : 4 8 
9 507 Hoche, Holger LGO / TSG Bad König M4573 2 1 : 3 5 : 1 7 

10 501 Bauer, Klaus VfR Waldkatzenbach M5562 2 1 : 3 5 : 4 7 
11 536 Bergmann, Rainer Laufwerk Mosbach M5066 3 1 : 3 9 : 5 1 
12 527 Pflästerer, Peter Woinemer Runners M5066 4 1 : 4 1 : 2 9 
13 528 Göbel, Holger TSG Bad König M4573 3 1 : 4 4 : 5 5 
14 515 Schäfer, Christian BSG Merck M3582 3 1 : 4 7 : 0 5 
15 519 Schneewind, Volker Schönklinik Lorsch M6055 1 1 : 4 9 : 1 8 
16 522 Adam, Thorsten DFL M4077 3 1 : 4 9 : 1 9 
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Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

17 526 Kurmies, Michael Lauftreff Fischbachtal M4569 4 1 : 5 0 : 2 9 
18 538 Reiß, Walter Dielheim M5559 3 1 : 5 0 : 5 8 
19 510 Kowarsch, Horst Beerfelden M6056 2 1 : 5 1 : 2 2 
20 535 Nan Genabith, Michael (t) olle Familie M5064 5 1 : 5 5 : 0 6 
21 509 Kostyszyn, Manfred TSV 05 Rot M5561 4 1 : 5 5 : 2 3 
22 518 Schmidt, Stefan SV Falken-Gesäß M4569 5 1 : 5 7 : 5 9 
23 540 Hoppe, Klaus SG Arheiligen M6056 3 1 : 5 8 : 5 3 
24 524 Prasch, Jens - M5066 6 2 : 0 2 : 1 2 
25 514 Rupp, Reiner KSV-Reichelsheim M5064 7 2 : 0 2 : 4 3 
26 513 Rochelt, Herbert Lauftreff m3 M7047 1 2 : 0 5 : 5 7 
27 529 Lamade, Thomas --- M6057 4 2 : 0 7 : 0 5 
28 530 Schröder, Ernst LC Michelstadt M6549 1 2 : 1 3 : 2 9 
29 512 Lösel, Erik kein Verein M5562 5 2 : 1 4 : 0 8 
30 521 Weimer, Burkhard --- M5559 6 2 : 1 4 : 2 0 
31 503 Förster, Bernd FC Bayern München M5065 8 2 : 1 8 : 2 4 
32 511 Kunkel, Eckehard DGG Vielbrunn M7048 2 2 : 3 0 : 5 8 
NT 516 Scheid, Konstantin VWI-ESTIEM Darmstadt M2093 - - 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 534 Lamprecht, Sandra LC Michelstadt W4076 1 1 : 4 4 : 5 5 
2 517 Schmidt, Sabine SV Falken-Gesäß W4573 1 1 : 5 6 : 2 0 
3 508 Korbach, Tara SV Dreieichenhain W93 1 2 : 0 4 : 4 0 
4 532 Korell, Monika Bretten W4572 2 2 : 1 5 : 0 0 
5 502 Breunig, Marlene LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg W5559 1 2 : 1 9 : 2 6 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

NT 516 Scheid, Konstantin VWI-ESTIEM Darmstadt M2093 - - 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 508 Korbach, Tara SV Dreieichenhain W93 1 2 : 0 4 : 4 0 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 523 Bayerl, Fabio - M3581 1 1 : 3 4 : 1 6 
2 505 Haeger, Sven Zittauer Gebirgsläufer M3582 2 1 : 3 4 : 1 7 
3 515 Schäfer, Christian BSG Merck M3582 3 1 : 4 7 : 0 5 
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41. Waldlauf / 31. Volkslauf - TVH - Kippfest 2018



Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 533 Reiser, Jürgen LG Odenwald M4074 1 1 : 2 3 : 5 7 
2 537 Brand, Martin Laufwerk Mosbach M4074 2 1 : 3 4 : 4 8 
3 522 Adam, Thorsten DFL M4077 3 1 : 4 9 : 1 9 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 534 Lamprecht, Sandra LC Michelstadt W4076 1 1 : 4 4 : 5 5 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 520 Ullrich, Michael KSV Reichelsheim M4573 1 1 : 3 2 : 4 7 
2 507 Hoche, Holger LGO / TSG Bad König M4573 2 1 : 3 5 : 1 7 
3 528 Göbel, Holger TSG Bad König M4573 3 1 : 4 4 : 5 5 
4 526 Kurmies, Michael Lauftreff Fischbachtal M4569 4 1 : 5 0 : 2 9 
5 518 Schmidt, Stefan SV Falken-Gesäß M4569 5 1 : 5 7 : 5 9 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 517 Schmidt, Sabine SV Falken-Gesäß W4573 1 1 : 5 6 : 2 0 
2 532 Korell, Monika Bretten W4572 2 2 : 1 5 : 0 0 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 539 Engelmann, Ralf LGO / TSG Bad König M5068 1 1 : 2 7 : 4 3 
2 531 Osterman, Wolfgang Lampenläufer Leingarten M5067 2 1 : 3 2 : 5 9 
3 536 Bergmann, Rainer Laufwerk Mosbach M5066 3 1 : 3 9 : 5 1 
4 527 Pflästerer, Peter Woinemer Runners M5066 4 1 : 4 1 : 2 9 
5 535 Nan Genabith, Michael (t) olle Familie M5064 5 1 : 5 5 : 0 6 
6 524 Prasch, Jens - M5066 6 2 : 0 2 : 1 2 
7 514 Rupp, Reiner KSV-Reichelsheim M5064 7 2 : 0 2 : 4 3 
8 503 Förster, Bernd FC Bayern München M5065 8 2 : 1 8 : 2 4 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 525 Schütz, Wolfgang Getränke - Center Ilsfeld M5559 1 1 : 2 8 : 3 3 
2 501 Bauer, Klaus VfR Waldkatzenbach M5562 2 1 : 3 5 : 4 7 
3 538 Reiß, Walter Dielheim M5559 3 1 : 5 0 : 5 8 
4 509 Kostyszyn, Manfred TSV 05 Rot M5561 4 1 : 5 5 : 2 3 
5 512 Lösel, Erik kein Verein M5562 5 2 : 1 4 : 0 8 
6 521 Weimer, Burkhard --- M5559 6 2 : 1 4 : 2 0 
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19.08.2018  -  15:37:34

41. Waldlauf / 31. Volkslauf - TVH - Kippfest 2018



Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 502 Breunig, Marlene LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg W5559 1 2 : 1 9 : 2 6 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 519 Schneewind, Volker Schönklinik Lorsch M6055 1 1 : 4 9 : 1 8 
2 510 Kowarsch, Horst Beerfelden M6056 2 1 : 5 1 : 2 2 
3 540 Hoppe, Klaus SG Arheiligen M6056 3 1 : 5 8 : 5 3 
4 529 Lamade, Thomas --- M6057 4 2 : 0 7 : 0 5 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 530 Schröder, Ernst LC Michelstadt M6549 1 2 : 1 3 : 2 9 

Halbmarathon (21,5km)  am  19.08.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 513 Rochelt, Herbert Lauftreff m3 M7047 1 2 : 0 5 : 5 7 
2 511 Kunkel, Eckehard DGG Vielbrunn M7048 2 2 : 3 0 : 5 8 
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41. Waldlauf / 31. Volkslauf - TVH - Kippfest 2018


